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Women / 5 / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Walsh5010
Edge

8.850 9.150 9.0009.425 36.425
4T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Elise Hong5094
Peninsula

8.850 8.775 9.1508.975 35.750
4T 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Emma Williamson5067
Byers Roseville

8.975 9.000 8.9008.725 35.600
3 2 8 5 3 

3 

Haleigh Baxter5078
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.750 9.1009.000 35.500
10T 5 2 3 4 

4 

Julia Hom5099
Peninsula

9.100 8.500 9.1758.350 35.125
2 6 9 1 5 

5 

Abigail McWherter5069
Byers Roseville

9.325 7.700 8.7508.950 34.725
1 12 5 7 6 

6 

Cecily Bell5038
Pacific West

8.675 8.000 8.4508.850 33.975
9 8 6 9 7 

7 

Scarlet Hunsaker5081
Gymnastics Zone

8.625 8.800 8.6257.700 33.750
12 3 12 8 8 

8 

Alexa Rendon5084
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 7.800 8.3258.250 33.025
10T 10 11 11 9 

9 

Caitlin Clark5098
Peninsula

8.725 7.525 8.3758.325 32.950
7 13 10 10 10 

10 

Mia Dang5096
Peninsula

8.150 7.850 8.1508.775 32.925
14 9 7 13 11 

11 

Selene San Nicolas5050
North Bay

8.750 8.425 7.8507.075 32.100
6 7 14 14 12 

12 

Alyssa Wells5070
Byers Roseville

8.350 7.775 8.2507.675 32.050
13 11 13 12 13 

13 

Ellie Davis5064
Byers Roseville

8.700 0.000 8.8258.975 26.500
8 14 3T 6 14 

14 
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